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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior

NWDistrict: 11.09 ! 1996 Mike Chrunik, JPII

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Kuffert, Brennan 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 11.60 q 1
 2 Moir, Ethan 1a_neilburg Composite School 12.10 q 1
 3 Misponas, James 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 12.71 q 1
 4 Tough, Damian 1a_turtleford School 12.84 q 2
 5 Nordell, Jacey 1a_turtleford School 13.10 q 1
 6 Graham, Blake 1a_st. Walburg School 13.22 q 2
 7 Murray, Leroy 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 13.31 q 1
 8 Johnson, Luke 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 13.34 q 2
 9 Ratt, Nicholas 1a_rossignol High School 13.38 1
 10 Sayer, Johnny 1a_st. Louis School Patunak 13.42 2
 11 Olson, Cooper 1a_maidstone High School 14.20 2
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior

NWDistrict: 11.09 ! 1996 Mike Chrunik, JPII

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Kuffert, Brennan 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 11.60 11.59  
82 Moir, Ethan 1a_neilburg Composite School 12.10 12.28  
63 Tough, Damian 1a_turtleford School 12.84 12.35  
54 Misponas, James 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 12.71 12.40  
45 Nordell, Jacey 1a_turtleford School 13.10 13.22  
36 Murray, Leroy 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 13.31 13.25  
27 Graham, Blake 1a_st. Walburg School 13.22 13.30  
18 Johnson, Luke 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 13.34 13.72  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior

NWDistrict: 22.97 ! 1998 Joel Becker, NBCHS

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Misponas, James 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 26.37 q  
 2 Graham, Blake 1a_st. Walburg School 27.07 q  
 3 Felske, Mans 1a_twin Lakes Community School 27.22 q  
 4 Johnson, Luke 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 27.41 q  
 5 Nordell, Jacey 1a_turtleford School 27.53 q  
 6 Ratt, Nicholas 1a_rossignol High School 29.59 q  
 7 Geron, John Mark 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 30.22 q  
 8 Detillieux, Mason 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 30.59 q  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior

NWDistrict: 22.97 ! 1998 Joel Becker, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Misponas, James 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 26.37 26.37  
82 Graham, Blake 1a_st. Walburg School 27.07 27.07  
63 Felske, Mans 1a_twin Lakes Community School 27.22 27.22  
54 Johnson, Luke 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 27.41 27.41  
45 Nordell, Jacey 1a_turtleford School 27.53 27.53  
36 Ratt, Nicholas 1a_rossignol High School 29.59 29.59  
27 Geron, John Mark 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 30.22 30.22  
18 Detillieux, Mason 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 30.59 30.59  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior

NWDistrict: 52.82 ! 1987 James Grant, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Koebernicke, Jonah 1a_twin Lakes Community School 56.44  
82 McDonald, Karstin 1a_turtleford School 59.60  
63 Graham, Blake 1a_st. Walburg School 1:01.28  
54 Sandberg, Colby 1a_lashburn High School 1:01.72  
45 Johnson, Luke 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 1:02.69  
36 Geron, John Mark 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 1:09.26  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior

NWDistrict: 2:06.69 ! 2005 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Koebernicke, Jonah 1a_twin Lakes Community School 2:14.97  
82 Calvert, Jayden 1a_turtleford School 2:28.35  
63 Sandberg, Colby 1a_lashburn High School 2:30.38  
54 McDonald, Karstin 1a_turtleford School 2:34.22  
45 Mosimann, Kade 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 2:38.19  
36 Olson, Cooper 1a_maidstone High School 2:41.94  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior

NWDistrict: 4:28.83 ! 2005 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Koebernicke, Jonah 1a_twin Lakes Community School 4:45.03  
82 Nordell, Jacey 1a_turtleford School 5:11.16  
63 Murray, Leroy 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 5:12.72  
54 Sandberg, Colby 1a_lashburn High School 5:14.03  
45 McDonald, Karstin 1a_turtleford School 5:19.12  
36 Olson, Cooper 1a_maidstone High School 5:26.72  
27 Dreaver, Melvin 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 5:31.44  
18 Kurjata, Kory 1a_st. Walburg School 5:46.44  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior

NWDistrict: 9:45.02 ! 2002 Major Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Koebernicke, Jonah 1a_twin Lakes Community School 10:48.00  
82 Calvert, Jayden 1a_turtleford School 11:08.00  
63 Nordell, Jacey 1a_turtleford School 11:15.00  
54 Dreaver, Melvin 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 11:43.00  
45 Murray, Leroy 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 11:49.00  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior

NWDistrict: 13.97 ! 1997 Shawn Greenwald, Unity

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Long, Tyson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 15.31 q  
 2 Lindon, Goodall 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 19.85 q  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior

NWDistrict: 13.97 ! 1997 Shawn Greenwald, Unity

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Long, Tyson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 15.31 15.31  
82 Lindon, Goodall 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 19.85 19.85  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys High Jump Junior

NWDistrict: 1.92m ! 2001 Pat Mitsuing, Makwa

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Moir, Ethan 1a_neilburg Composite School 1.77m  
82 Dancy, Nathan 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 1.74m  
63 Felske, Mans 1a_twin Lakes Community School 1.68m  

. 5044 Bunshcuh, Daltan 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 1.60m  

. 5044 Sandberg, Colby 1a_lashburn High School 1.60m  
26 Calvert, Jayden 1a_turtleford School 1.55m  
26 Natomagan, George 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 1.55m  
26 Daigneault, Lindon 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 1.55m  



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:23 PM  5/28/2015  Page 12

North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Long Jump Junior

NWDistrict: 6.79m ! 5/27/2015 Brennan Kuffert, Carpenter

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kuffert, Brennan 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 6.79m !  
82 Long, Tyson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 5.91m  
63 Moir, Ethan 1a_neilburg Composite School 5.58m  
54 Misponas, James 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 5.19m  
45 Francon, Hunter 1a_turtleford School 5.02m  
36 Felske, Mans 1a_twin Lakes Community School 4.99m  
27 Natomagan, George 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 4.92m  
18 Murray, Leroy 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 4.83m  
 9 Olson, Cooper 1a_maidstone High School 4.61m  
 10 Hallett, Joel 1a_hillmond 4.53m  
 11 Kurjata, Kory 1a_st. Walburg School 4.50m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Triple Jump Junior

NWDistrict: 12.76m ! 1996 Mark Egeland, Medstead

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Long, Tyson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 12.31m  
82 Moir, Ethan 1a_neilburg Composite School 11.75m  
63 Francon, Hunter 1a_turtleford School 11.12m  
54 Tough, Damian 1a_turtleford School 10.96m  
45 Natomagan, George 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 10.69m  
36 Felske, Mans 1a_twin Lakes Community School 10.41m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Shot Put Junior

NWDistrict: 13.41m ! 1979 R. Pasquotti, S.T.C.

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Tough, Damian 1a_turtleford School 10.03m  
82 Billette, Roderick 1a_twin Lakes Community School 9.56m  
63 Sokulski, Josh 1a_turtleford School 9.22m  
54 Mckee, Cameron 1a_st. Walburg School 8.69m  
45 Swiftwolfe, Ashtin 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 8.46m  
36 Lewis, Donovan 3a_eagleview Comprehensive 8.21m  
27 Caullneur, Antonion 1a_canoe Lake Miksiw School 7.44m  
18 Noltcho, Jacob 1a_twin Lakes Community School 7.21m  
 9 Maurer, Matthew 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 6.89m  



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:23 PM  5/28/2015  Page 15

North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Discus Throw Junior

NWDistrict: 39.93m ! 2010 Dylan Mirasty, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mosimann, Kade 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 25.12m  
82 Sloan, Austin 1a_turtleford School 24.62m  
63 Hallett, Joel 1a_hillmond 22.68m  
54 Caullneur, Antonion 1a_canoe Lake Miksiw School 22.22m  
45 Lewis, Donovan 3a_eagleview Comprehensive 22.12m  
36 Graham, James 1a_glaslyn Central School 21.97m  
27 Swiftwolfe, Ashtin 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 21.84m  
18 Maurer, Matthew 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 16.94m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Javelin Throw Junior

NWDistrict: 49.07m ! 2004 Corey Usher, Pierceland

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Tough, Damian 1a_turtleford School 41.08m  
82 Dancy, Nathan 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 36.48m  
63 Swiftwolfe, Ashtin 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 32.73m  
54 Payne, Kieran 1a_paradise Hill High School 25.37m  
45 Hallett, Joel 1a_hillmond 25.25m  
36 Becotte, Ryan 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 25.04m  
27 Noltcho, Jacob 1a_twin Lakes Community School 16.83m  
 --- Ratt, Nicholas 1a_rossignol High School ND  
 --- Missel, TJ 3a_eagleview Comprehensive ND  
 --- Lewis, Isaih 1a_island Lake First Nation ND  
 --- Maurer, Matthew 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School ND  


